Position

Director Animal Services

Deputy Director Animal Service

Manager-Veterinary Services

Veterinary Technician-
Registered

Animal Control Officer I

Supervising Animal Control Ofr
Senior Accounting Technician

Supervising Animal Control Ofr

Program Assistant
Animal Control Officer Ill
Animal Control Officer I

Veterinary Technician-
Registered

Animal Control Officer Il
Program Administrator |
Office Assistant IV
Staff/Services Manager ||
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer Il
Clerical Supervisor llI
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer Il
Technical Specialist IllI-Ph
Office Assistant Ill

Veterinary Technician-
Registered

Office Assistant Ill

Other Positions Held County

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Department

Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Total Wages

$172,319
$141,343
$87,671
$77,459

$75.258
$65,032
$64,986
$63,974
$63,486
$61,770
$60,702
$59,592

$57,879
$57,287
$56,565
$56,297
$55,494
$55,221
$55,118
$54,986
$54,871
$54,775
$54,626
$53,990
$53,169
$53,160
$52,668

$52,479

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,830
$38,053
$18,727
$27,866

$27,095
$26,550
$26,102
$24,666
$20,455
$25,340
$24,033
$22,947

$24,572
$22,007
$24,320
$13,121
$23,644
$24,777
$24,400
$19,567
$18,747
$18,841
$23,976
$18,986
$18,632
$23,469
$18,046

$22,901



Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer llI
Management Assistant IlI
Animal Control Officer Il
Office Assistant Il
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer Il
Office Assistant IlI
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer |

Veterinary Technician-
Registered

Animal Control Officer Il
Office Assistant IV
Office Assistant Il
Accounting Assistant Il
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer Il
Office Assistant Il
Animal Control Officer Il

Veterinary Technician-
Registered

Veterinary Assistant

Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer Il

Veterinary Assistant

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

$51,465
$50,574
$48,927
$48,575
$48,174
$48,138
$48,011
$46,993
$46,896
$46,466
$46,010
$45,404
$43,058

$42,627
$42,164
$42,025
$42,002
$40,845
$39,422
$39,056
$38,805
$38,707
$37,659
$37,337
$37,080

$36,757
$34,860
$34,718
$34,479
$34,046

$22,930
$22,042
$20,475
$18,202
$22,507
$22,894
$18,516
$19,552
$18,847
$23,012
$18,250
$17,254
$16,691

$22,351
$17,676
$19,836
$18,023
$17,276
$17,028
$17,218
$17,326
$16,502
$20,014
$17,175
$18,166

$17,154

$7,053
$14,349
$18,273
$16,648



Manager-Veterinary Services
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Technical Specialist Ill-Ph
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |

Manager-Fiscal/Admin Services
I

Administrative Officer |
Office Assistant Il
Animal Control Officer |
Office Assistant Il
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Technical Specialist II-Ph

Animal Control Officer |

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

$33,433
$33,166
$31,668
$31,216
$30,515
$26,523
$26,499
$26,079
$24,504
$22,493
$22,172

$18,351
$16,572
$10,178
$9,866
$9,674
$9,129
$8,929
$7,794
$5,524
$4,935
$3,472
$3,328
$1,572
$1,327
$1,093
$250

$8,801
$16,939
$15,647
$3,120
$6,541
$12,398
$12,792
$11,395
$5,975
$10,518
$7,403

$3,728
$1,689
$1,041
$4,323
$633
$890
$863
$785
$571
$510
$359
$344
$292
$270
$113
$26



