Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Animal Services		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$172,319	\$41,830
Deputy Director Animal Service		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$141,343	\$38,053
Manager-Veterinary Services		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$87,671	\$18,727
Veterinary Technician- Registered		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$77,459	\$27,866
Animal Control Officer II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$75,258	\$27,095
Supervising Animal Control Ofr		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$65,032	\$26,550
Senior Accounting Technician		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$64,986	\$26,102
Supervising Animal Control Ofr		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$63,974	\$24,666
Program Assistant		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$63,486	\$20,455
Animal Control Officer III		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$61,770	\$25,340
Animal Control Officer II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$60,702	\$24,033
Veterinary Technician- Registered		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$59,592	\$22,947
Animal Control Officer II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$57,879	\$24,572
Program Administrator I		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$57,287	\$22,007
Office Assistant IV		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$56,565	\$24,320
Staff/Services Manager II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$56,297	\$13,121
Animal Control Officer II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$55,494	\$23,644
Animal Control Officer II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$55,221	\$24,777
Animal Control Officer II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$55,118	\$24,400
Animal Control Officer II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$54,986	\$19,567
Clerical Supervisor III		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$54,871	\$18,747
Animal Control Officer II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$54,775	\$18,841
Animal Control Officer II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$54,626	\$23,976
Animal Control Officer II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$53,990	\$18,986
Technical Specialist III-Ph		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$53,169	\$18,632
Office Assistant III		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$53,160	\$23,469
Veterinary Technician- Registered		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$52,668	\$18,046
Office Assistant III		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$52,479	\$22,901

Animal Control Officer II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$51,465	\$22,930
Animal Control Officer III	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$50,574	\$22,042
Management Assistant III	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$48,927	\$20,475
Animal Control Officer II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$48,575	\$18,202
Office Assistant III	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$48,174	\$22,507
Animal Control Officer II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$48,138	\$22,894
Animal Control Officer II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$48,011	\$18,516
Animal Control Officer II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$46,993	\$19,552
Animal Control Officer II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$46,896	\$18,847
Office Assistant III	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$46,466	\$23,012
Animal Control Officer II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$46,010	\$18,250
Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$45,404	\$17,254
Veterinary Technician- Registered	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$43,058	\$16,691
Animal Control Officer II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$42,627	\$22,351
Office Assistant IV	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$42,164	\$17,676
Office Assistant III	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$42,025	\$19,836
Accounting Assistant II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$42,002	\$18,023
Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$40,845	\$17,276
Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$39,422	\$17,028
Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$39,056	\$17,218
Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$38,805	\$17,326
Animal Control Officer II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$38,707	\$16,502
Office Assistant III	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$37,659	\$20,014
Animal Control Officer II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$37,337	\$17,175
Veterinary Technician- Registered	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$37,080	\$18,166
Veterinary Assistant	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$36,757	\$17,154
Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$34,860	\$7,053
Animal Control Officer II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$34,718	\$14,349
Animal Control Officer II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$34,479	\$18,273
Veterinary Assistant	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$34,046	\$16,648

Manager-Veterinary Services	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$33,433	\$8,801
Animal Control Officer II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$33,166	\$16,939
Animal Control Officer II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$31,668	\$15,647
Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$31,216	\$3,120
Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$30,515	\$6,541
Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$26,523	\$12,398
Technical Specialist III-Ph	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$26,499	\$12,792
Animal Control Officer II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$26,079	\$11,395
Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$24,504	\$5,975
Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$22,493	\$10,518
Manager-Fiscal/Admin Services II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$22,172	\$7,403
Administrative Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$18,351	\$3,728
Office Assistant III	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$16,572	\$1,689
Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$10,178	\$1,041
Office Assistant III	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$9,866	\$4,323
Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$9,674	\$633
Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$9,129	\$890
Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$8,929	\$863
Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$7,794	\$785
Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$5,524	\$571
Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$4,935	\$510
Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$3,472	\$359
Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$3,328	\$344
Office Assistant III	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$1,572	\$292
Office Assistant III	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$1,327	\$270
Technical Specialist II-Ph	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$1,093	\$113
Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$250	\$26